
Total Estimated 

Contract Cost:

Performance Period Total Fee Paid 

FY2010 $189,100

FY2011 $372,892

FY2012 $1,339,065

FY2013 $1,319,342

FY2014 $0

FY2015 $0

Cumulative Fee $3,220,399

$1,499,253

$1,499,253

$1,043,978

$6,306,375

Award Fee $6,306,375 

Fee Available

$259,041

$525,199

$1,479,652

Contractor: Wastren-EnergX Mission Support LLC

Contract Number: DE-CI0000004

Contract Type: Cost Plus Award Fee

$128,879,762

Contract Period: December 2009 - July 2015

Fee Information

EM Contractor Fee 
Sep-14

Site: Portsmouth Paducah Project Office

Contract Name: Portsmouth Facility Support Services Contract



                 


