EM Contractor Fee						
			Sep-14			
Site:		Portsmouth Paducah Project Office				
Contract Name:		Portsmouth Facility Support Services Contract				
Contractor:		Wastren-EnergX Mission Support LLC				
Contract Number:		DE-CI0000004				
Contract Type:		Cost Plus Award Fee				
Total Estimated		\$128,879,762				
Contract Cost:						
Contract Period:		December 2009 - July 2015				
Fee Information						
Award Fee		\$6,306,375				
Performance Period	Fee A	Available	Total Fee Paid			
FY2010	\$259,041		\$189,100			
FY2011	\$525,199		\$372,892			
FY2012	\$1,479,652		\$1,339,065			
FY2013	\$1,499,253		\$1,319,342			
FY2014	\$1,499,253		\$0			
FY2015	\$1,043,978		\$0			
Cumulative Fee	\$6,	306,375	\$3,220,399			
Environmental Management safety * performance * cleanup * closure www.em.doe.gov						